Ue less than one thousand live hundred and so%cnty-tire dollars ($1.575), and which _hall If 	any 	irtjtntcti(m or oth r c,rdrr~. tut,l the papers 	upon 	which the 	same 	shall 	have 

be equal to three (3) per cent. of its gross annual receipts if such percentage shall ex- Been granted. and unless upon the request of the Board the Company shall, in writing, 
ceed the sum of one thousand five hundred and seventy-five dollars ($1,575). content that the Board either in its own name as a p:trty, or in the name of the City 

During the second term of li%c ( 5 ) year; an annual soul. which dial 	in nu rate 11e as a party, may intervene in am- such proceedings. 
less t:lan two thousand six hundred and fifty dollars 	($2,650), and 	which shall be 'Tenth—Said railway shall 	be constructed 	and 	operated 	in 	the 	latest 	approved 
equal to five (5) per cent. of its gross annual receipts, if such percentage shall exceed ilri v Mvr 	of 	street 	railway 	construction 	an,l 	operation, 	snit 	it 	it 	hereby 	agreed 	that 
the sum of two thousand six hundred and fifty dollars ($2,650). the 	Bn;trrl ma}• require the G Inpany to improve or ndrl to the railway equipment. 

During the third terns of five ( 5 ) year; :In annual sum, which shall to no Ca 	• Ise Ie - s il.elnding rolling stock and tailrvay anpurten:utce . from little to time, as such additions 
than two thousand nine hundred dollars ($2,900), and which shall be equal to five (5) attrf impr.cn.ements are necessary, in the opinion of the 	Board. 	Upon failure on they 
per cent. of its gross annual receipts if such percentage shall exceed the sum of two 

dollars ($2,900). thousand nine 'hundred

[...]

less than three tliousand eight hundred and fifty dollars 	($3,850), and which shall be 
equal to six (6) 	cent. of its gross annual receipts, if such percentage shall exceed per 

the supervi•i ,u and control of all the authorities of the Cit} 	who have jurisdiction in 

the sum of three thousand eight hundred and fifty dollars ($3,850). 
uch matter • as provided 	by the Charter of the City. 

During the remaining term of five (5) years an annual suns, which shall in no case No construction upon said railway shall be commenced until written permits have 

be less than four thousand two hundred dollars ($4,200), and which shall be equal to six been obtained from the proper City officials. 
(6) per cent. of its gross annual receipts, if such percentage shall exceed the sum of  In any permits so issued such officials ntay also impose such conditions, as a con- 

four thousand two hundred dollars ($4,200). dition of the granting of the s:,me, as are necessary for the purpose of Protecting any 

structures in the streets and avenues over which such officials have jurisdiction. and 
the Company shall comply with such conditions. 

The electrical e(Iuiptllcllt to he iistn'led by the C•dmpan} for the operation of tltc